MARINE & OFFSHORE CABLES
M
AR
IN
E
&
OF
FS

Overall
Diameter
Approx.
Weight
Max D.C.
Resistance
at 20°C
Nominal Amps un-enclosed
protected from sun @ 30°C
fixed installation 1 Phase
1 Phase Volt Drop
@50Hz / MAX.
Conductor Temp:
(Core x mm) (mm) (mm) (Kg/Km) (m  Ω/mt) Spaced Touching 75°C
(Mv/Am)
MTSV2/0.75 2 x 0.75 24/0.2 4.8 x 7.6 38 26.7 - - -
MTSV2/1.0 2 x 1.0 32/0.2 5.0 x 8.0 53 20 - - -
MTSV2/1.5 2 x 1.5 48/0.2 5.4 x 8.6 60 13.7 - - -
MTSV2/2.5 2 x 2.5 80/0.2 5.8 x 9.4 90 8.21 30 29 19.400
MTSV2/4.0 2 x 4.0 127/0.2 7.0 x 11.6 130 5.09 40 38 12.000
MTSV2/6.0 2 x 6.0 190/0.2 7.9 x 13.4 143 3.39 51 48 7.496
MTSV2/10 2 x 10 318/0.2 9.2 x 15.8 310 1.95 72 67 4.458
MTSV2/16 2 x 16 504/0.2 10.4 x 18.0 403 1.24 95 89 2.807
MTSV2/25 2 x 25 770/0.2 12.7 x 22.2 615 0.795 125 119 1.778
MTSV2/35 2 x 35 703/0.25 14.7 x 26.0 765 0.565 156 146 1.282
Duty Cycle Current Rating (Amps)
Welding, Automotive and Battery Charging (% of a 5 minute period @ 30°C )
Size 100% 60% 30% 25%
2 x 4.0 42 54 77 82